(113) Vyika - Muzi (A) - High Jump - Men (A)

| i,

Banskobystricka latka 2017

Banska Bystrica 08.02.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 9.2.2017 o 20:43

# Meno
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=1 (12) ¥l DROUIN Derek

3 9 B SELIVERSTAU Pavel
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BEDNAREK Sylwester
DROUIN Derek
SELIVERSTAU Pavel
THOMAS Donald

BEER Lukas
RIVERA-MORALES Edgar Alejandro
KYNARD Erik

IVANOV Tihomir

ALLAMINE HAMDI Mohamat
BUBENIK Mat(s3

CHESANI Silvano

WILSON Jamal

Nar.

28.04.1989
06.03.1990
02.09.1996
01.07.1984
23.08.1989
13.02.1991
03.02.1991
11.07.1994
15.04.1997
14.11.1989
17.07.1988
01.09.1988

210 215
- o
- X0

O O O O

O O O O
O O O O

Klub / Krajina

Poland

Canada

Belarus
Bahamas
Slovak Republic
Mexico

United States
Bulgaria

Qatar

Slovak Republic
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Bahamas
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XXX

XXX

O O 0O 0O O o oo o o o
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228

XX0

X0
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XXO0
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X0
o
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XXX
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WIL PB
WIL SB

233
X0
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XXX

XX-
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SB

PB

PB
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235
XXXX
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(103) Vyska - Muzi (B)

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
1 (18) pEm ZEMAN Tomas 14.12.1996  AC Stavbar Nitra 210 SB
2 (17) :: f:, HEATH Jonathon 12.12.1993  Great Britain & N.I. 205
3 (16) :: :: ASHLEY Matthew 04.07.1989  Great Britain & N.I. 200
4 (22) pEm SOKA Simon 07.04.1996  AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 195
5 (20) pEm VOTRUBA Adam 25.11.1995  AK Junior Holi¢ 195 SB
6 (21) pEm SYKORA Martin 03.02.1997 MAC REDOX Lucenec 190
7 (19) pEm BARTON Ondrej 19.03.1993  VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 185
145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 214
(18) ZEMAN Tomas - - - o o o X0 X0 XXX
(17) HEATH Jonathon - - - o) o) o o XXX
(16) ASHLEY Matthew - - - o o o XXX
(22) SOKA Simon - o - o 0 XXX
(20) VOTRUBA Adam - o o XXO o XXX
(21) SYKORA Martin - o o X0 XXX
(19) BARTON Ondrej - - X0 XXX
(104) Vyska - Juniori
# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Vykon
1 (12) . ANDU Nuh 06.04.1999 Qatar 214 PB
2 (10) h VOJTEK Jan 10.02.1999 SSK Vitkovice 195
3 (13) . SAQER Mohamad Yousuf 26.10.1998 Qatar 190
4 (15) pEm ALSTOK David 25.06.1999 AK Slavia TU Kosice 185
5 (1 . AL-RUBAIE Abdullah Hassan 03.07.1999 Qatar 185
6 (14) pEm KRALIK MatGs 09.08.1999  $K SOG Nitra 170
145 150 155 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 214 217
(12) ANDU Nuh - - - - - - - - - O XO X0 XXO XXX
(10) VOIJTEK Jan - - - - - - - - o o X0 XXX

(13)
(15)
amn
(14)

SAQER Mohamad Yousuf - - - -
ALSTOK David - oL
AL-RUBAIE Abdullah Hassan - - - -
KRALIK Matu$ - - oL

X0 XXX
XXX

XXX



(105) Vyska - Dorastenci

#

Meno

(4) mm HACUS Tadeas$ Vojtéch

SKULTETY Jozef
MEGELA Patrik
STRASKA Luké&s

9 =
(7) nem
(6) nEm
() nEm
(8) nEm

u A W N =

STANKO Matej

(4) HACUS Tadeas$ Vojtéch
(9) SKULTETY Jozef

(7) MEGELA Patrik

(6) STRASKA Lukés

(5)  DUROVSKY Vladimir

(106) Vyska - Starsi ziaci
# Meno

1 (3) p&m BUJNA Lubomir
2 (2 mEm SABO Milan
(1) pEm DURACKA Jozef

(3)  BUJNA Lubomir
(2)  SABO Milan

DUROVSKY Vladimir

145

Nar.

20.06.2000
20.02.2000
09.02.2000
10.08.2001
24.02.2001
03.04.2000

150 155

Nar.

12.10.2002
18.03.2002
01.07.2002

145
o

(0]

Klub / Krajina

TJ LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou
AK Slavia TU KoSice
1.Atleticky klub Humenné
VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

SSK-Junior Preéov
160 165 170 175 180
- - - - XXO0
- - - o o
- (o] X0 (0] (o)
- (o] (o] (o] (o]
XXO (o] XXX
Klub / Krajina
KL'S KRYHA Bratislava
MAC REDOX Lucenec
KL'S KRYHA Bratislava
150 155 160
(o] (o] (0]
(o] (o] (0]

165

Vykon

195
190
185
180
165
DNS

185 190

(0] XXX

XXX

Vykon

170
165
DNS

170

XXX

PB
SB

SB

195 200
o XXX

XXX

PB
PB

175
XXX



(102) Vyska - Zeny (A) - High Jump - Women (A)
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BEITIA Rut

=
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SIMIC Ana

HERASCHENKO Iryna
LEVCHENKO Yulia
BEITIA Ruth
TREASURE Alyxandria
SKOOG Sofie

HRUBA Michaela
GREEN Emma
AMATA Doreen
SPENCER Levern
MCPHERSON lInika
DUNAJSKA Tatiana
FURLANI Erika
ZAVILINSKA Monika
SIMIC Ana

(107) Vyska - Zeny (B)

#

w N =

(15
(16)
a7

(15)
(16)
(17

Em KARAFFOVA

KARAFFOVA Zuzana
KAZIMIROVA Miroslava
MICHLIKOVA Miroslava

Meno

HERASCHENKO Iryna
LEVCHENKO Yulia

h

TREASURE Alyxandria
SKOOG Sofie

HRUBA Michaela
GREEN Emma
AMATA Doreen
SPENCER Levern
MCPHERSON Inika
DUNAJSKA Tatiana
FURLANI Erika
ZAVILINSKA Monika

Meno

Zuzana

EEm KAZIMIROVA Miroslava
EEm MICHLIKOVA Miroslava

Nar.

10.03.1995
28.11.1997
01.04.1979
15.05.1992
07.06.1990
21.02.1998
08.12.1984
06.05.1988
23.06.1984
29.09.1986
25.07.1992
02.01.1996
02.03.1999
05.05.1990

170

Nar.

175

O O O o o

X0

Klub / Krajina

Ukraine
Ukraine

Spain

Canada
Sweden

Czech republic
Sweden
Nigeria

Saint Lucia
United States
Slovak Republic

Italy
Slovak Republic
Croatia
180 185
[e] o
(o] o
[e] X0
(o] o
[e] o
[e] o
(o] o
o] X0
X0 o
o] o
o] XXX
(o] XXX
o] XXX

X0 XXX

Klub / Krajina

13.06.1996 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
26.04.1988 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

26.02.1991

135 140 145

150

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

155 160 165
o o o
- o o
o o X0

189

X0
X0
XXO
XXO0
XXO
XXO0

XXX

170

XXO

XXO

Vykon

193
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
185
180
180
180
180

193
X0
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

XXX

Vykon

177
174
170

174

X0

XXX

177
XXO

XXX

SB

PB
SB

SB

195
XXX

PB
SB

180
XXX



(108) Vyska - Juniorky

#

(10)
(13)
(14)
(12)
(1

u A W N =

Meno

ZAVILINSKA Monika
BUTKOVSKA Simona
HRASKOVA Ema
BOSKOVA Kristina
KOTUCKOVA Denisa

(10)  ZAVILINSKA Monika
(13)  BUTKOVSKA Simona
(14)  HRASKOVA Ema
(12)  BOSKOVA Kristina
(11)  KOTUCKOVA Denisa

(109) Vyska - Dorastenky

#

1 (9
2 (5
=3 (6)
=3 (8)

(7)

Meno

LEHOCKA Natalia
KRUPICOVA Lucie
KARASKOVA Barbora
BIROVA Nina
LUZAROVA Adéla

rErrk

(99 LEHOCKA Natalia

(5)  KRUPICOVA Lucie
(6) KARASKOVA Barbora
(8) BIROVA Nina

(110) Vyska - Starsie ziacky

#

1T (2
2 (1
3 4
4 (3

Meno

Em LENHARTOVA Michaela
B  VLCKOVA Tereza

EEm POTOCKA Ela

Em VILHANOVA Wanda

(2) LENHARTOVA Michaela
(1) VLEKOVA Tereza

(4) POTOCKA Ela

(3) VILHANOVA Wanda

Nar.

02.03.1999
05.05.1998
20.10.1998
30.04.1999
13.08.1999

135 140

Nar.

135
o

(0]

Nar.

04.09.2002
01.07.2002
11.11.2003
18.06.2002

135

Klub / Krajina Vykon
AK Junior Holi¢ 174
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 170
AK Slavia UK Bratislava 165
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica 160
SK SOG Nitra 155
145 150 155 160 165 170
- - - o - X0
- - - o o X0
- (o] (0] (0] X0 XXX
(o] (0] XXO XXX
(o] X0 XXX
Klub / Krajina Vykon
29.07.2000  SK SOG Nitra 160
28.12.2001 Atletika Poruba z.s. 160
06.11.2001 SSK Vitkovice 155
18.12.2000  SK SOG Nitra 155
21.12.2001 SSK Vitkovice DNS
140 145 150 155 160
(o] (o] o (o) o
(o] (o] o (o] XXO
(o] (o] XXO XXO XXX
(o] X0 X0 XXO XXX
Klub / Krajina Vykon
MAC REDOX Lucenec 165
Atletika Poruba z.s. 160
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 155
MAC REDOX Lucenec 155
140 145 150 155 160 165
(o] (o] o o o X0
(o] (o] (o] (o] XXO XXX
X0 (o] o o XXX
(o] (o] (o] XXO XXX
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